WABELO

MASCHINENMANUFAKTUR seit 1885

Camlock Drehbankfutter

Ausfiihrung
Drehbankfutter Gesamt-0
Spann-0 bis zu

max. Drehzahl

Durchlass

Gesamthohe mit Backen
Gesamthohe ohne Backen

Technische Anderungen vorbehalten

10724

Gussausfiihrung
80 mm
3,5-67 mm
4000 U/min
16 mm
67 mm

50 mm

10755

Stahlausfiihrung
100 mm
4,0 -83 mm
3500 U/min
22 mm
75 mm

56 mm

10734

Gussausfiihrung
125 mm
4,0-125 mm
3000 U/min
30 mm
85 mm

58 mm

10756

Stahlausfiihrung
160 mm
3,0 - 160 mm
2500 U/min
44 mm
94 mm

65 mm



